
 2012 State Games Cross Country 5K Results

Name Age Gender Time

1 Winner 17 M 19:52
2 1 Matthew Parker 14 M 21:29
3 2 Dewayne Partridge 14 M 21:56
4 Winner 16 F 22:27
5 1 17 F 25:36
6 3 14 M 25:36
7 4 Devin Coleman 14 M 26:09
8 1 Bud Brown 51 M 26:34
9 1 Tanya Wright 42 F 26:53

10 1 Russ Wright 44 M 27:07
11 1 Timothy Hayes 13 M 27:47
12 1 Tamara Gentry 37 F 28:06
13 2 Miranda Wright 17 F 28:19
14 2 30 F 29:12
15 1 Mackenzie Ross 16 F 29:28
16 2 6 M 29:41
17 2 44 M 29:42
18 1 22 F 29:44
19 3 John Landon Young 10 M 30:00
20 2 Lee Wilson 56 M 30:24
21 2 41 F 30:44
22 1 Felecia Brown 50 F 30:46
23 2 Jessica Calvert 27 F 32:04
24 1 Bob Glenn 70 M 32:47
25 3 Jordan Orr 27 F 32:58
26 2 Chris Orr 53 F 32:58
27 3 39 F 33:16
28 3 Bettie Wilson 53 F 34:03
29 3 Lesa Ramsey 42 F 34:22
30 4 Debbie Young 50 F 36:39
31 4 Karen Brown 49 F 37:12
32 5 46 F 37:59
33 5 Vanessa Collins 56 F 42:37
34 6 Barbara Adams 53 F 42:44
35 4 Stephanie Williams 28 F 48:07
36 6 Muriel Sutton 48 F 48:48

Overall 
Place

Age 
Group 
Place

Daniel McKellar

Vhristie Stricker
Kayla Stricker
Cory Shumate

Nikki Rawson

Dallas Stricker
John Stricker
Kylie Rowell

Wyanthia Wilson

Elon Espey

Gwendolyn McSheperd
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Name Age Gender Time

FEMALE OVERALL WINNER
4 Winner 16 F 22:27

FEMALE 14-16
15 1 Mackenzie Ross 16 F 29:28

FEMALE 17-19
5 1 17 F 25:36

13 2 Miranda Wright 17 F 28:19
FEMALE 20-29

18 1 22 F 29:44
23 2 Jessica Calvert 27 F 32:04
25 3 Jordan Orr 27 F 32:58
35 4 Stephanie Williams 28 F 48:07

FEMALE 30-39
12 1 Tamara Gentry 37 F 28:06
14 2 30 F 29:12
27 3 39 F 33:16

FEMALE 40-49
9 1 Tanya Wright 42 F 26:53

21 2 41 F 30:44
29 3 Lesa Ramsey 42 F 34:22
31 4 Karen Brown 49 F 37:12
32 5 46 F 37:59
36 6 Muriel Sutton 48 F 48:48

FEMALE 50-59
22 1 Felecia Brown 50 F 30:46
26 2 Chris Orr 53 F 32:58
28 3 Bettie Wilson 53 F 34:03
30 4 Debbie Young 50 F 36:39
33 5 Vanessa Collins 56 F 42:37
34 6 Barbara Adams 53 F 42:44

MALE OVERALL WINNER
1 Winner 17 M 19:52

MALE 13&UNDER
11 1 Timothy Hayes 13 M 27:47
16 2 6 M 29:41
19 3 John Landon Young 10 M 30:00

MALE14-16
2 1 Matthew Parker 14 M 21:29
3 2 Dewayne Partridge 14 M 21:56
6 3 14 M 25:36
7 4 Devin Coleman 14 M 26:09

MALE 40-49
10 1 Russ Wright 44 M 27:07
17 2 44 M 29:42

MALE 50-59
8 1 Bud Brown 51 M 26:34

Overall 
Place

Age 
Group 
Place

Christie Stricker

Kayla Stricker

Kylie Rowell

Nikki Rawson
Elon Espey

Wyanthia Wilson

Gwendolyn McSheperd

Daniel McKellar

Dallas Stricker

Cory Shumate

John Stricker
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20 2 Lee Wilson 56 M 30:24
MALE 70-79

24 1 Bob Glenn 70 M 32:47
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